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MBOY KopHunosckas COLL 2 Martemartumka 27.10.2023, Fri 10:15 3 18 Mapxomexko T.A.
MBEOY KopHunosckas COLL 2 MaremaTtuka 11.09.2023, Mon 10:15 3 18 Mapxomerko T.A.
MBOY KopHunoeckas COLL 2 Pycckuit a3bIK 23.10.2023, Mon 09:20 2 18 MapxomeHko TA
MBEOY KopHunosckas COLL 2 Pycckumit a3eik 27.12.2023, Wed 09:20 2 18 [MapxomeHko T.A.
MBOY Kopxunoeckas COLL 2 Maremartuka 23.11.2023, Thu 10:15 3 18 [Mapxomerko T.A.
MBOY Koprnunoeckas COLLI 2 JNutepaTypa 10.10.2023, Tue 10:15 3 18 MNapxomexko T.A.
MBOY KopHunoseckas COLL 2 Martemartnka 29.12.2023, Fri 10:15 3 18 [NapxomeHko T.A.
MBQY KopHunoeckas COLL 2 Tlutepatypa 23.10.2023, Mon 12:05 5 18 MapxomeHko T.A.
MBQOY KopHunoeckas COLL 2 Tutepatypa 27.11.2023, Mon 12:06 5 18 MapxomeHko T.A.
MBQY KopHunosckas COLL 2 Jlutepatypa 13.12.2023, Wed 11:10 4 18 Mapxomenko T.A.
MBEOY KopHunoeckaa COLL 2 Jlutepatypa 28.12.2023, Thu 12:05 5 18 MNapxomenko T.A.
MEQOY KopHunosckas COLL 2 Okpyaiowmin mup 29.09.2023, Fri 11:10 4 18 IMapxomeHko T.A.
MBOY KopHunosckas COLL 3 Pycckuin a3siK 30.11.2023, Thu 09:20 1 3 Paxmanosa O.B.
MBEOY Kophunoeckaa COLL 11 Pycckuii a3bik 28.11.2023, Tue 11:10 4 34 WnbuHa U.B.
MEOY KopHunosckas COLL 9 Pyccknin A3bik 21.09.2023, Thu 12:05 5 34 MnsuHa U.B.
MBEQY KopHunosckas COLL 11 Martemartuka 18.09.2023, Mon 12:05 5 41 [epravesa M.M.
MBOY KopHunosckas COLL 11 Maremaruka 03.10.2023, Tue 09:20 2 41 Hepravesa M.M.
MEQY KopHunosckas COLL 11 Martemaruka 16.10.2023, Mon 12:05 5 41 [eprauesa M.M.
MBOY Kopuunoseckas COLL 1 MaTtemaTtuka 06.11.2023, Mon 12.05 3 41 [Oeprayeea M.M.
MBOY Kopxunosckaa COLLI 11 Maremartnka 22.11.2023, Wed 12:05 5 41 Heprayesa M.M.
MBEOY Kopnunosckas COLL 11 Martematuka 12.12.2023, Tue 09:20 2 41 Heprauesa M.M.
MBOY Koprunosckas COLL 11 MaTtemaTuka 22.12.2023, Fri 11:10 4 41 Hepravyesa M.M.
MBEQY KopHunosckas COLL 10 MartemaTtuka 11.10.2023, Wed 10:15 3 41 Hepradesa M.M.
MBOY KopHunoeckasa COLL 10 Martematuka 08.11.2023, Wed 10:15 3 41 Heprayesa M.M.
MBQOY KopHunoeckas COLL 10 MaremaTtuka 05.12.2023, Tue 11:10 4 41 [Heprauesa M.M.
MBOY KopHunoeckasa COLL 10 MatemaTuka 25.12.2023, Mon 09:20 2 41 fepravesa M.M.
MBOY KopHunosckas COLL 10 Matematnka 27.11.2023, Mon 09:20 2 41 [Heprayesa M.M.
MBOY KopHunoeckas COLL 10 Martematuka 15.12.2023, Fri 09:20 2 41 [Hepraveea M.M.
MBQY KopHunosckas COLL 6 Matematuka 12.10.2023, Thu 09:20 2 41 Hepravesa M.M.
MBOQY KopHunoeckas COLL 6 MatemaTtuka 12.12.2023, Tue 09:20 2 41 [epraueea M.M.
MBOY Kopnunosckas COLL 6 Martematuka 13.12.2023, Wed 11:10 4 41 [eprayeea M.M.
MBOY KopHunoeckas COLL 6 MaTtemaTuka 20.12.2023, Wed 11:10 4 41 Oepravesa M.M.
MBQY Kopnunosckas COLL T Anrebpa 25.10.2023, Wed 09:20 2 41 [Oepravesa M.M.
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MBOY KopHunoeckas COLU 7 Anrebpa 27.12.2023, Wed 09:20 2 41 Heprayesa M.M.
MBOY KopHunoeckaa COLLU 7 BepoATHOCTL W cTatucTuk] 22.12.2023, Fri 10:15 3 41 Oepraueea M.M.
MBOY KopHunoeckas COLL 5 Pycckuii a3bik 13.09.2023, Wed 10:15 3 33 Punecyarosa H.H.
MBOY KopHunosckana COLU 5 Pycckuin aabik 28.11.2023, Tue 09:20 2 33 Punsyakosa H.H.
MBOY KopHunoeckas COLL 5 Pycckuia a3sik 05.12.2023, Tue 09:20 2 33 Ddunsyakosa H.H.
MBOY KopHunoeckas COLL 5] Pyccknii A3bik 15.12.2023, Fri 10:15 3 33 bdunbyakosa H.H.
MBOY KopHunoeckas COLL 5 Nutepatypa 29.12.2023, Fri 10:15 3 33 Punsyakoea H.H.
MBOY KopHunoeckas COLL 8 Pycckuia a3bik 14.09.2023, Thu 09:20 2 33 Punbyakosa H.H.
MEOY Kophunosckas COLU 8 Pycckuid a3bIk 10.10.2023, Tue 11:10 4 33 Punbyakoea H.H.
MBOY KopHunosckas COLL 8 Pycckuii a3bIk 24.10.2023, Tue 11:10 4 33 Punvyakosa H.H.
MBOY Koprunosckas COLL 8 Pycckuia asbik 06.12.2023, Wed 11:10 4 33 dunsyakosa H.H.
MBEOY Kopxunosckas COLL 10 Nutepatypa 12.12.2023, Tue 10:15 3 33 dunsyakosa H.H.
MBOY Koprunosckaa COLU 10 Pyccknin A3bik 29.11.2023, Wed 09:20 2 33 Punsyarkosa H.H.
MBOY Kophunosckaa COLL 5 MaTtemaTuka 07.11.2023, Tue 10:15 3 42 Mateuenko M.A.
MBOY Kopuunosckaa COLL 8 Anrebpa 08.11.2023, Wed 09:20 2 42 MaTteuenko M.A.
MBQY Kopnunosckan COLU 8 Anrebpa 13.12.2023, Wed 09:20 2 42 MaTteuerko M.A.
MBOY KopHunosckasa COLL 8 BepoaTHOCTL W cTatucTuk] 01.12.2023, Fri 10:15 3 42 MatBuenko M.A.
MBOY KopHunosckasa COLU 8 leomeTpna 09.10.2023, Mon 10:15 3 42 MarteuneHko M.A.
MBOY KopHunoecikaa COLU 8 eomeTpun 11.12.2023, Mon 11:10 4 42 MaTteuexko M.A.
MBOY Kopnunosckan COLU 9 [eomeTpusa 23.10.2023, Mon 09:20 2 42 MatBuenko M.A.
MBOY KopHunoeckasa COLL 9 eomeTpuA 04.12.2023, Mon 09:20 2 42 MaTteuexko M.A.
MBOY KopHunosckas COLL 9 Anrebpa 25.10.2023, Wed 10:15 3 42 MaTteuerko M.A.
MBEQOY KopHunosckan COLL 9 Anrebpa 05.12.2023, Tue 09:20 2 42 MaTBuenko M.A.
MBEOQOY Koprunosckas COLU 9 Anrebpa 05.12.2023, Tue 09:20 2 42 MaTteuenko M.A.
MBOY Kophunosckaa COLU 4 MartemaTtuka 13.09.2023, Wed 10:15 3 4 Manbuesa M.c.
MBOY KopHunosckaa COLU 4 MaTemartuka 10.10.2023, Tue 10:15 3 4 Manbuesa M.c.
MBOY KopHunoeckaa COLL 4 MaTtemaTtuka 23.11.2023, Thu 09:20 2 4 Manbuesa M.c.
MBOY KopHunosckaa COLL 4 MartemaTunka 28.12.2023, Thu 09:20 2 4 Manbuesa M.c.
MBQY Kophunoeckas COLL 4 TlutepaTtypa 25.09.2023, Mon 11:10 4 4 Manbuesa M.C.
MBQY KopHunosckas COLU 4 Jlutepatypa 18.10.2023, Wed 11:10 4 4 Maneuesa M.C.
MBOY KopHunosckas COLU 4 Jlntepatypa 13.11.2023, Mon 11:10 4 4 Manbuesa M.C.
MBEQY KopHunosckasa COLL 8 Xumua 15.11.2023, Wed 10:15 3 38 Ctpokoea O.A.
MBOY KopHunosckas COLL 9 Xumus 15.09.2023, Fri 09:20 2 38 Ctpokosa O.A.
MBOY KopHunosckas COLL 9 Avmuns 27.10.2023, Fri 09:20 2 38 Ctpokoea O.A.
MBOY KopHunoeckas COLL 10 AXumums 26.12.2023, Tue 09:20 2 38 Crtpokoea O.A.
MBOY KopHunosckas COLL 1 Xnmuns 11.12.2023, Mon 11:10 4 38 Crpokoea O.A
MBOY KopHunoeckas COLL 7 duanka 28.12.2023, Thu 09:20 2 26 lNonowanosa K.H.
MBQY Kophunosckaa COLU 8 Dduanka 14.12.2023, Thu 13:00 6 26 lonowanosa W.H.
MBOY KopHunosckas COLL 9 Dusuka 16.11.2023, Thu 10:15 3 26 lonowanosa W.H.
MBOY Kophunosckaa COLU 10 dusuka 16.11.2023, Thu 12:05 5 26 lonowanoea W.H.
MBQY Kophunosckas COLU 11 Puanka 10.10.2023, Tue 13:00 6 26 lonowanosa W.H
MEOQOY KopHunosckasa COLL 11 dusuka 05.12.2023, Tue 13:00 6 26 Monowanosa W.H
MBQOY Kopuunosckaa COLL 8 WMHchopmaTtuka 29.11.2023, Wed 12:05 5 43 lMusoeapoea T.b
MBQY Kophunoeckas COLL 9 Wuchopmartuka -08.12.2023, Fri 09:20 2 43 lMueoeaposa T.5.
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MBQOY KopHunoeckas COLU 11 MHdopmaTuka 11:10 4 43 Mueosaposa T.b.
MBOY KopHunosckas COLLU 7 ObLecTBO3HaHUE 28.11.2023, Tue 09:20 2 36 Arunoea T.A.
MBQOY Kopuunoeckaa COLL 3 MaTtemaTuka 13.09.2023, Wed 11:10 4 3 Paxmadosa O.B.
MEQY KopHunosckasa COLL 3 MaTtematuka 17.10.2023, Tue 10:15 3 3 Paxmanosa O.B.
MBQOY KopHunosckas COLU 3 MaTtemaTvka 13.12.2023, Wed 11:10 4 3 PaxmaHosa O.B.
MBOY KopHunoeckas COLL 3 Pycckuiil si3blk 08.12.2023, Fri 09:20 2 3 PaxmaHosa O.B.
MBOY Kophunosckas COLL 3 Pycckuia asblk 04.12.2023, Mon 09:20 2 3 Paxmaroea O.B.
MBOY KopHunosckaa COLU 3 Jluteparypa 06.10.2023, Fri 11:10 4 3 PaxmaHosa O.B.
MBOY Kophunoseckan COL 3 Jluteparypa 16.11.2023, Thu 10:15 3 3 PaxmaHoea O.B.
MBOY Kopuunosckasa COLL 3 Tnteparypa 11.12.2023, Mon 11:10 4 g Paxmanosa O.B.
MBOY Koprunosckaa COLU 3 OxpysaroLmin Mup 28.12.2023, Thu 11:10 4 3 Paxwmanosa 0.B
MBOY Kopnunoseckas COLU 9 Pycckui A3bIk 04.10.2023, Wed 09:20 s 34 WnbuHa M.B.
MBOY KopHunoeckas COLL 9 Pycckuii a3bIk 25.10.2023, Wed 09:20 2 34 WnbuHa W.B.
MBOY Kopuunosckas COLL 8 Pycckuin A3bIK 08.11.2023, Wed 09:20 2 34 Wnbuxa U.B.
MBQOY KopHunoeckas COLLU 9 PyCCKWiA A3bIK 22.11.2023, Wed 09:20 2 34 Wnbuxa W.B.
MBOY KopHunoeckas COLL 9 Pycckuii a3bIK 28.11.2023, Tue 12:05 5 34 Mnbuna W.B.
MBOY KopHunoeckas COLU 9 Pycckuin a3bIk 06.12.2023, Wed 12:05 5 34 WnbuHa U.B.
MBQY Kophunosckas COLU 6 Pycckuin a3bik 14.09.2023, Thu 10:15 3 34 Wneuua W.B.
MBOY Kopunnosckas COLL 6 Pycckuin A3bIK 18.10.2023, Wed 09:20 2 34 Wnbuua N.B.
MBOY Kophunoeckaa COLL 6 Pycckui 53blk 22.11.2023, Wed 09:20 2 34 WnbuHa W.B.
MBOY Kopnunoseckas COLL 6 Pycckuin a3blk 13.12.2023, Wed 09:20 2 34 WnbwHa M.B.
MBOY KopHunoseckas COLU 7 Pycckuii A3bIK 11.09.2023, Mon 09:20 2 34 Wnbuua W.B.
MBEQY KopHunoeckas COLL 7 Pycckuii 53bIK 15.09.2023, Fri 09:20 2 34 WnbuHa 1.B.
MBQY Kopnunosckas COLL 7 Pycckuii A3bIK 02.10.2023, Mon 09:20 2 34 Wnbuna W.B.
MBOY Kopuunosckas COLU 7 Pycckuin A3bik 13.10.2023, Fri 09:20 2 34 WNneuua U.B.
MBOY Kophunosckaa COLL 7 Pycckui s3bik 23.11.2023, Thu 09:20 2 34 WnbuHa W.B.
MBOY KopHunosckas COLU 7 Pycckuin s3bik 11:10 4 34 Mnbuna W.B.

29.11.2023, Wed
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